
>>>     12,000 >>>     2,975
SS

E A R N I N G S

078117

MAESHAAL KHAZAL DAEEF ALSHAMMARI

HR REPRESENTATIVE Basic  :SAR

Fix O/T:SAR

Food   :SAR

Housg/OLiv    :SAR

Transportation:SAR

Others        :SAR

Oct-2023 

Working Hours: 8

Reg.Hours: 248  Days: 31

Payslip

OT Hrs: 0.00 Eligible? NoBank Transfer

322801 DIRIYAH SUNDRY-DISWL

8,000

0

1,000

2,000

800

0

404 - HOUSING/OUT-LIVING ADVANCE ADV DED 2,000

GOS - GOSI [EMPLOYEE'S SHARE] 975

001 - BASIC SALARY 8,000

003 - FOOD ALLOWANCE 1,000

004 - HOUSING ALLOWANCE 2,000

006 - TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE 800

110 - TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 31D OCT-23 200

D E D U C T I O N S

NET PAY:SAR 9,025Signature:_____________________



>>>     12,000 >>>     1,010
SS

E A R N I N G S

078117

MAESHAAL KHAZAL DAEEF ALSHAMMARI

HR REPRESENTATIVE Basic  :SAR

Fix O/T:SAR

Food   :SAR

Housg/OLiv    :SAR

Transportation:SAR

Others        :SAR

Nov-2023 

Working Hours: 8

Reg.Hours: 240  Days: 30

Payslip

OT Hrs: 0.00 Eligible? NoBank Transfer

322801 DIRIYAH SUNDRY-DISWL

8,000

0

1,000

2,000

800

0

439 - COC Attestation 35

GOS - GOSI [EMPLOYEE'S SHARE] 975

001 - BASIC SALARY 8,000

003 - FOOD ALLOWANCE 1,000

004 - HOUSING ALLOWANCE 2,000

006 - TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE 800

110 - TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 30D NOV-23 200

D E D U C T I O N S

NET PAY:SAR 10,990Signature:_____________________



>>>     12,000 >>>     975
SS

E A R N I N G S

078117

MAESHAAL KHAZAL DAEEF ALSHAMMARI

HR REPRESENTATIVE Basic  :SAR

Fix O/T:SAR

Food   :SAR

Housg/OLiv    :SAR

Transportation:SAR

Others        :SAR

Dec-2023 

Working Hours: 8

Reg.Hours: 248  Days: 31

Payslip

OT Hrs: 0.00 Eligible? NoBank Transfer

322801 DIRIYAH SUNDRY-DISWL

8,000

0

1,000

2,000

800

200

GOS - GOSI [EMPLOYEE'S SHARE] 975001 - BASIC SALARY 8,000

003 - FOOD ALLOWANCE 1,000

004 - HOUSING ALLOWANCE 2,000

006 - TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE 800

010 - TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 200

D E D U C T I O N S

NET PAY:SAR 11,025Signature:_____________________



>>>     19,344 >>>     1,053
SS

E A R N I N G S

078117

MAESHAAL KHAZAL DAEEF ALSHAMMARI

HR REPRESENTATIVE Basic  :SAR

Fix O/T:SAR

Food   :SAR

Housg/OLiv    :SAR

Transportation:SAR

Others        :SAR

Jan-2024 

Working Hours: 8

Reg.Hours: 248  Days: 31

Payslip

OT Hrs: 0.00 Eligible? NoBank Transfer

322801 DIRIYAH SUNDRY-DISWL

8,640

0

1,000

2,160

864

200

GOS - GOSI [EMPLOYEE'S SHARE] 1,053001 - BASIC SALARY 8,640

003 - FOOD ALLOWANCE 1,000

004 - HOUSING ALLOWANCE 2,160

006 - TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE 864

010 - TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 200

404 - HOUSING/OUT-LIVING ADVANCE Ad(01/02-
30/04/24)3M

6,480

D E D U C T I O N S

NET PAY:SAR 18,291Signature:_____________________



>>>     17,938 >>>     17,938
SS

E A R N I N G S

078117

MAESHAAL KHAZAL DAEEF ALSHAMMARI

HR REPRESENTATIVE Basic  :SAR

Fix O/T:SAR

Food   :SAR

Housg/OLiv    :SAR

Transportation:SAR

Others        :SAR

Feb-2024 

Working Hours: 8

Reg.Hours: 128  Days: 16

Payslip

OT Hrs: 0.00 Eligible? NoBank Transfer

322801 DIRIYAH SUNDRY-DISWL

8,640

0

1,000

2,160

864

200

404 - HOUSING/OUT-LIVING ADVANCE Adv Ded 2,160

GOS - GOSI [EMPLOYEE'S SHARE] 1,053

STL - SETTLEMENT 14,725

001 - BASIC SALARY 4,767

003 - FOOD ALLOWANCE 552

004 - HOUSING ALLOWANCE 2,160

006 - TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE 477

010 - TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 110

201 - EID/HAJJ HOLIDAYS SALARY Holiday Paym D-1 362

LPY - LEAVE PAY 9,510

D E D U C T I O N S

NET PAY:SAR 0Signature:_____________________



>>>     11,828 >>>     3,213
SS

E A R N I N G S

078117

MAESHAAL KHAZAL DAEEF ALSHAMMARI

HR REPRESENTATIVE Basic  :SAR

Fix O/T:SAR

Food   :SAR

Housg/OLiv    :SAR

Transportation:SAR

Others        :SAR

Mar-2024 

Working Hours: 8

Reg.Hours: 224  Days: 28

Payslip

OT Hrs: 0.00 Eligible? NoBank Transfer

322801 DIRIYAH SUNDRY-DISWL

8,640

0

1,000

2,160

864

200

404 - HOUSING/OUT-LIVING ADVANCE Adv Ded 2,160

GOS - GOSI [EMPLOYEE'S SHARE] 1,053

001 - BASIC SALARY 7,804

003 - FOOD ALLOWANCE 903

004 - HOUSING ALLOWANCE 2,160

006 - TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE 780

010 - TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 181

D E D U C T I O N S

NET PAY:SAR 8,615Signature:_____________________



>>>     19,344 >>>     3,248
SS

E A R N I N G S

078117

MAESHAAL KHAZAL DAEEF ALSHAMMARI

HR REPRESENTATIVE Basic  :SAR

Fix O/T:SAR

Food   :SAR

Housg/OLiv    :SAR

Transportation:SAR

Others        :SAR

Apr-2024 

Working Hours: 8

Reg.Hours: 240  Days: 30

Payslip

OT Hrs: 0.00 Eligible? NoBank Transfer

322801 DIRIYAH SUNDRY-DISWL

8,640

0

1,000

2,160

864

200

404 - HOUSING/OUT-LIVING ADVANCE Adv Ded 2,160

439 - COC Attestation COC Attestation 35

GOS - GOSI [EMPLOYEE'S SHARE] 1,053

001 - BASIC SALARY 8,640

003 - FOOD ALLOWANCE 1,000

004 - HOUSING ALLOWANCE 2,160

006 - TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE 864

010 - TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 200

404 - HOUSING/OUT-LIVING ADVANCE Ad(01/05-
31/07/24)3M

6,480

D E D U C T I O N S

NET PAY:SAR 16,096Signature:_____________________
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